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1. Can the page limit of 50 be double sided?
Answer: No. Each side of the page counts as a page.

2. Do items placed in the appendix count towards the 50 page count?
Answer: No. Appendix items do not count toward the page limit.

3. Do the five projects under Factor 1 need to have been completed and
constructed or can they be in progress, i.e., still under review with the County?

Answer: No. The projects do not have to be completed projects.



